Product Code: BLU11

Handcrafted”
b

Product Name: Blueberry & Ginger Danish v1
Net Weight: 130g
Dough Weight: 1009

Ingredients

Danish Dough [Wheat Flour, Pasteurised cream, Water, Sugar, Milk, Egg, Butter, Yeast, Salt, Improver], Cream
Cheese Filling [Cream Cheese (cream, milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (270), emulsifiers (450, 452, 451, 339),
thickener (401), natural flavour), Icing Sugar [icing sugar, tapioca starch], Butter [Cream], Wheat flour, Egg,
Vanilla Essence], Blueberry Filling [blueberry (50%), water, sugar, modified starch (1442), natural flavouring,
citirc acid (330), preservative (202)], Crystallised Ginger, Sugar, Liquid Glaze, Oil Spray (contains soy).

Allergens
Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

May Contain Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphites, Tree Nuts

Caution N.A
Nutrition Information No. Servings: 1 Serving Size: 130g
Qty per Serving Qty per 100g
Energy 1770k] 1360kJ
Protein 5.0g 3.99
—gluten contains contains
Fat, total 22.1g 17.0g
—saturated 13.0g 10.0g
Carbohydrates 50.0g 38.5g
—sugars 25.8g 19.9g
Sodium 230mg 177mg
Dietary Fibre 1.5g 1.2g

* % Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ.
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs

Country of Origin Made in New Zealand using local & imported ingredients.
Storage Requirements gore in a cool, dry place. Freezer Friendly.
Usage (one day from manufacturing or thaw date.

Compliance The manufacturing process is operated under an approved HACCP based Risk Management Programme & cFCP.
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